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US 117 N WILLIAMS ST 67' PAVED RDY

JOHN M. MERRITT

ANDREWS FARMS OF WAYNE COUNTY, INC ANDREWS FARMS OF WAYNE COUNTY, INC

SARAH SCOTT KIRBY

SARAH SCOTT KIRBY

NORTH CAROLINA WAREHOUSING, LLC

WAYNE COUNTY, INC

ANDREWS FARMS OF

WILLIAM RONALD HOCUTT

LLOYD MAX HOCUTT AND
NORTH CAROLINA WAREHOUSING, LLC

T.A. LOVING COMPANY

G
R

13
' G

R

S
O
IL

S
O
IL

10' S
OIL

8
" 
P

V
C

8" 
PVC

12" 
PVC

12
" P

V
C

BUILDING
FROM
4" PVC

ABANDONED
POSSIBLY
8" CLAY

12
" C

L
A

Y

12" 
CLAY

12" D
IP

8
" C

L
A

Y

8"
 C

LAY

END 
NOT 

FOUND

IN
V

=
12

0
.5

6
'

IN
V

=
12

0
.0

6
'

INV=121.67'

FOUND

END NOT

INV=115.98'

INV=115.91'

NAD 
83 
/ NA 

201
1

HDR Engineering, Inc. of the Carolinas

N.C.B.E.L.S.  License Number: F-0116

555 Fayetteville St, Suite 900  Raleigh, N.C. 27601

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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DRIVEWAY RADII 10' UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
SEE SHEET 2D-1 FOR DRAINAGE DITCH DETAILS

SEE SHEET 20 FOR -Y9- PROFILE
SEE SHEET 14 FOR -L- PROFILE
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F
F

F F

F

F

CF

F

F

F

F

F

F
F

F

C

F

F

C

C

F

82

70

83

83

0
1

0
0

0
1

0
2

N
C

N
C

N
C

N
C

0
2

0
1

0
0

0
1

0
2

0
2
5

0
3

0
3

04
04

005

0
3

0
3

7
5

8
0

8
5

-L- PC Sta.  77+38.96 -L- PRC Sta.  79+62.39

-Y9- PC Sta.  10+88.76

-Y9- PT Sta.  13+28.57
-Y9- POT Sta.  15+16.60

-L- POC Sta.  78+94.15

-Y9- POT Sta.  10+00.00 =

7
5
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4
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P
-
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W/ ELBOWS
30" CAAP
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0910
0911

0912

09130914

0915

0916 0917

0918

0919

0923

0924

0925

CB

CB

0920

0921

SEE DETAIL 'A'
SPECIAL CUT DITCH

CB 24" RCP-IV 18" RCP-IV 

18" RCP-IV 
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"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

OF EXISTING PIPE

REMOVE 5 FT

RETAIN

R
E
T
A
IN

18" RCP-IV 
18" RCP-IV 

18
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

RETAIN

18" RCP-IV 

18" RC
P-IV 

18" RCP-IV 

18" RCP-IV 

EST. 3 TONS

CLASS 'B'  RIP RAP

10 SY GEO-TEXTILE

EST. 3 TONS

CLASS 'B'  RIP RAP

10 SY GEO-TEXTILE

RCP-IV 

18" 
0906

0905

EST. 7 TONS

CLASS 'B'  RIP RAP

37 SY GEO-TEXTILE

REMOVEREMOVE

REMOVE DI

RETAIN

RCP-III
24"

RCP-III 
18"

R
E
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IN
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RETA
IN
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AIN

R
E
T
A
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AIN

RETAIN DI

PIPE CLEAN OUT

DO NOT DISTURB

EXISTING LEVEL SPREADER

DDE=102 CY
SEE DETAIL 'N'
LATERAL DITCH

4' BASE

DDE=632 CY
SEE DETAIL 'F'

4' BASE LATERAL DITCH

DDE=123 CY
SEE DETAIL 'F'

4' BASE LATERAL DITCH

SEE DETAIL 'S'
CUT DITCH

SPECIAL

18" RCP-III 

0823

EST. 3 TONS

CLASS 'B'  RIP RAP

10 SY GEO-TEXTILE

CB

CB

CB
CB

CB

0928

CB

CB

0927
EST. 5 TONS

CLASS 'B'  RIP RAP

14 SY GEO-TEXTILE

SEE DETAIL 'P'
EST. 22 SY GEO-TEXTILE

EST. 11 TONS CLASS 'I' RIP RAP
RIP RAP AT EMBANKMENT

DDE=8 CY
SEE DETAIL 'H'

LATERAL 'V' DITCH

RCP-III 
18"

RCP-IV
18"
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-
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18

"

C

B

C C

C C

C

C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C C

C

Sta. 75+25 to Sta. 75+75 LT

 Sta. 74+75 to Sta. 75+75 RT

on Slope as Work Allows.

Place Matting for Erosion Control

B

with Skimmer Detail)

(See Earthen Dam

ID 9.1 F

1.5 ft. weir height

11 ft. weir with

Orifice Diameter

with 0.375 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer

ID 9.2 F

46 x 15 x 3

TYPE C AS DIRECTED

OF ROCK INLET SEDIMENT TRAP

PROTECTION (HIGH FLOW) IN LIEU

UTILIZE FABRIC INSERT INLET


